
NomComplet RefGroupe e-mail ionis-stm
BONNET Camille A camille.bonnet@ionis-stm.com
DEUDJUI SIMO Fabrice Jordan A fabrice-jordan.deudjui@ionis-stm.com
GUILLEMAUD Océane A oceane.guillemaud@ionis-stm.com
KOUAKOU Konan Guy Gérard A konan-guy-gerard.kouakou@ionis-stm.co
LUBO Christian A christian.lubo@ionis-stm.com
NICE Sandra A sandra.nice@ionis-stm.com
CALMETTE Joseph B joseph.calmette@ionis-stm.com
DOUALLA Augustin Jean B augustin-jean1.doualla@ionis-stm.com
KOULALI Katia B katia.koulali@ionis-stm.com
MAKOWA SOFO Maelle B maelle.makowa-sofo@ionis-stm.com
NGO YAMB Florence Liliane B florence-liliane.ngo-yamb@ionis-stm.com
TRAN Lan Anh Sophie B lan-anh-sophie.tran@ionis-stm.com
AISSAOUI Ahmed C ahmed.aissaoui@ionis-stm.com
CARRICO GONÇALVES Mélodie C melodie.carrico-goncalves@ionis-stm.com
DONKENG Alain Willy C alain-willy.donkeng@ionis-stm.com
HENRY Jenny C jenny.henry@ionis-stm.com
MARCILLY Agnès C agnes.marcilly@ionis-stm.com
ROLLAND Corentin C corentin.rolland@ionis-stm.com
BENSAHIH Nihel D bensahih.nihel@ionis-stm.com
DEVI-MARULKAR Priyanka D priyanka.devi-marulkar@ionis-stm.com
HENI Salma D salma.heni@ionis-stm.com
LABATTE Juliana D juliana.labatte@ionis-stm.com
NAZARENKO Oleg D oleg.nazarenko@ionis-stm.com
SOUOP TOUKAM Willy Marc D willy-marc.souop-toukam@ionis-stm.com
ARMATO Marta E marta.armato@ionis-stm.com
COUCHY Caroline E caroline.couchy@ionis-stm.com
EZPELETA Juliette E juliette.ezpeleta@ionis-stm.com
KARAINI Ridha E ridha.kraini@ionis-stm.com
MBONGO Clerc Veinard E clerc-veinard.mbongo@ionis-stm.com
PICHON Aurélie E aurelie.pichon@ionis-stm.com
BEGGUI Yasmine F yasmine.beggui@ionis-stm.com
COULOUMIES Elea F elea.couloumies@ionis-stm.com
GUY Eliott F eliott.guy@ionis-stm.com
KOUOMEU MEUKAIGHEU Linda Suzanne F linda-suzanne.kouomeu-meukaigheu@ioni
NANDJOU SINTICHE Nicaise F nicaise.nandjou-sintiche@ionis-stm.com
POUDJOM Ghislain F ghislain-aristide.poudjom-moukam@ionis-
BUTTIN Jean-Baptiste G jean-baptiste.buttin@ionis-stm.com
DIBA Ngoné G ngone.diba@ionis-stm.com
HARRAR Dounia G dounia.harrar@ionis-stm.com
LOUKIL Fares G fares.loukil@ionis-stm.com
NOUMSI Michel Blaise Marie G michel-blaise-marie.noumsi@ionis-stm.co


